Manufacturer Part Number
Manufacturer
Allelco Part Number
ECAD Model
Parts Description
Package
Data sheet
TDA7255V

TDA7255V Datasheet PDF
TDA525x,7255V Appl Note.pdf
Part Number Guide.pdf
TDA7265
STMicroelectronics
IC AMP AB STEREO 25W
11MULTIWATT
TDA7233D
STMicroelectronics
IC AMP CLASS AB MONO 1.9W 8SO
TDA7263L
ST/PBF
TDA7265B
STMicroelectronics
IC AMP AB STER 30W MULTIWATT-
11
TDA7245
STMicroelectronics
TDA7263
STMicroelectronics
IC AMP AB STEREO 12W
11CLIPWATT
TDA7233
STMicroelectronics
IC AMP AB MONO 1.9W 8MINI DIP
TDA7266
STMicroelectronics
IC AMP AB STEREO 7W
15MULTIWATT
TDA7265L
UTC
TDA7233D013TR
STMicroelectronics
IC AMP CLASS AB MONO 1.9W 8SO
TDA7265A
STMicroelectronics
IC AMP AB STEREO 25W
11MULTIWATT
TDA7245A
STMicroelectronics
TDA7264
STMicroelectronics
IC AMP AB STEREO 25W
8MULTIWATT
TDA7263M
STMicroelectronics
IC AMP AB STEREO 12W
11MULTIWATT
TDA7240A
STMicroelectronics
TDA7240AH
STMicroelectronics
IC AMP AB MONO 20W
7HEPTAWATT
TDA7253L
ST/PBF
TDA7240AV
STMicroelectronics
IC AMP AB MONO 20W
7HEPTAWATT